
S N.. RG NO. NAME OF CHILD SEX D.O.B. FATHER/MOTHER NAME OCCUPATIONCAT. SC/ST/OBC/GEN%AGE SUB BOARD ADDRESS PHONE NO.

1 1 SATYAM YADAV M 04-08-2008 JAGAT RAM YADAV ARMY 1 GEN 62.4 PCM CBSE 159 MED REGT 9457231778,9797910159

2 2 TANISH M 06-12-2007 NARESH SINGH CIVIL 5 GEN 79.2 PCM CBSE FEROZPUR KALAN,SUJANPUR 6283620007,6283417086

3 3 MANSI F 11-09-2007 RAGHUNATH SHARMA CIVIL 5 GEN 85.4 PCM CBSE VILL KHADDAWAR,SUJANPUR 9814580125

4 4 TINA F 04-11-2007 DINESH KUMAR CIVIL 5 OBC 85.0 PCM CBSE VILL KHADDAWAR,SUJANPUR 9779553638,7009629245

5 5 MANSHA MANNAT F 01-12-2007 KEWAL KRISHAN CIVIL 5 OBC 84.4 PCB CBSE VILL NAGROTA,BUDHHI, KATHUA 9149837641

6 6 SONAKSHI KAPILA F 15-04-2007 BODJ RAJ KAPILA EX-GREF 1 SC 75.4 PCM CBSE VILL THARIAL, SUJANPUR 7719749334

7 7 SHIVAM  SALARIA M 29-08-2007 HARJEET SINGH CIVIL 5 GEN 92.8 PCM CBSE VILL GURA KHURD, MADHOPUR 9914257364

8 8 MANAV M 30-03-2007 YUVRAJ CIVIL 5 OBC 71.4 PCM CBSE VILL KHADDAWAR,SUJANPUR 9877400251

9 9 NEHARIKA SHARMA F 09-05-2007 SANJAY PAUL STATE GOVT 3 GEN 89.2 PCM CBSE VILL MAHA, LAKHANPUR 9906315247,7889611392

10 10 BHOOMIKA SHARMA F 09-05-2007 SANJAY PAUL STATE GOVT 3 GEN 91.8 PCM CBSE VILL MAHA, LAKHANPUR 9906315247,7889611392

11 11 AKANSHA F 11-07-2007 PREM KUMAR EX-ARMY 1 SC 70.6 PCB CBSE VILL KHADDAWAR,SUJANPUR 9914588052

12 12 KARUNA SINGH F 19-08-2006 YUVRAJ SINGH CIVIL 5 GEN 80.6 PCM CBSE VILL SAHAR CHANNI , SUJANPUR 8847557650

13 13 ATHARAV VED M 12-07-2007 SUNIL KUMAR CIVIL 5 GEN 69.2 PCM CBSE VILL SAHAR CHANNI , SUJANPUR 9815777266

14 14 SONIA MANHAS F 19-11-2007 SAGAR SINGH ARMY 1 GEN 66.6 PCB CBSE VILL BARNOTI, KATHUA 7006537138,6006131856

15 15 KUSUM MAHAJAN F 16-01-2008 RAKESH KUMAR CIVIL 5 GEN 64.6 PCM CBSE VILL KAILSAHPUR, SUJANPUR 8837871446

16 16 NISHI SINGH F 09-01-2007 DINESH SINGH BAGHEL ARMY 1 GEN 61.6 PCB CBSE 159, MED REGT 7310974410

17 17 KAMALJEET SINGH M 10-09-2007 PAWAN KUMAR EX-ARMY 1 GEN 81.8 PCM CBSE VILL. HARIAN CHAK, KATHUA 7889866545,6005016359

18 18 PARUL PANDEY F 01-01-2008 GOVIN NARAYAN PANDEY ARMY 1 GEN 76.4 PCB CBSE 134 SATA REGT 9451332937,7376700741

19 19 KANISHAK SONI M 31-01-2007 AMIT SONI CIVIL 5 GEN 81.8 PCM CBSE WARD NO. 4, SUJANPUR 7009326056

20 20 AMAN KUMAR M 23-08-2008 AMIT RANJAN ARMY 1 GEN 80.6 PCB CBSE 41 FD REGT, JANGLOT 8191918809

S N.. RG NO. NAME OF CHILD SEX D.O.B. FATHER/MOTHER NAME OCCUPATIONCAT. SC/ST/OBC/GEN%AGE SUB BOARD ADDRESS PHONE NO.

1 17 KAMALJEET SINGH M 10-09-2007 PAWAN KUMAR EX-ARMY 1 GEN 81.8 PCM CBSE VILL. HARIAN CHAK, KATHUA 7889866545,6005016359

2 20 AMAN KUMAR M 23-08-2008 AMIT RANJAN ARMY 1 GEN 80.6 PCB CBSE 41 FD REGT, JANGLOT 8191918809

3 18 PARUL PANDEY F 01-01-2008 GOVIN NARAYAN PANDEY ARMY 1 GEN 76.4 PCB CBSE 134 SATA REGT 9451332937,7376700741

4 6 SONAKSHI KAPILA F 15-04-2007 BODJ RAJ KAPILA EX-GREF 1 SC 75.4 PCM CBSE VILL THARIAL, SUJANPUR 7719749334

5 11 AKANSHA F 11-07-2007 PREM KUMAR EX-ARMY 1 SC 70.6 PCB CBSE VILL KHADDAWAR,SUJANPUR 9914588052

6 14 SONIA MANHAS F 19-11-2007 SAGAR SINGH ARMY 1 GEN 66.6 PCB CBSE VILL BARNOTI, KATHUA 7006537138,6006131856

7 1 SATYAM YADAV M 04-08-2008 JAGAT RAM YADAV ARMY 1 GEN 62.4 PCM CBSE 159 MED REGT 9457231778,9797910159

8 16 NISHI SINGH F 09-01-2007 DINESH SINGH BAGHEL ARMY 1 GEN 61.6 PCB CBSE 159, MED REGT 7310974410

9 10 BHOOMIKA SHARMA F 09-05-2007 SANJAY PAUL STATE GOVT 3 GEN 91.8 PCM CBSE VILL MAHA, LAKHANPUR 9906315247,7889611392

10 9 NEHARIKA SHARMA F 09-05-2007 SANJAY PAUL CIVIL 3 GEN 89.2 PCM CBSE VILL MAHA, LAKHANPUR 9906315247,7889611392

11 7 SHIVAM  SALARIA M 29-08-2007 HARJEET SINGH CIVIL 5 GEN 92.8 PCM CBSE VILL GURA KHURD, MADHOPUR 9914257364

12 3 MANSI F 11-09-2007 RAGHUNATH SHARMA CIVIL 5 GEN 85.4 PCM CBSE VILL KHADDAWAR,SUJANPUR 9814580125

13 4 TINA F 04-11-2007 DINESH KUMAR CIVIL 5 OBC 85.0 PCM CBSE VILL KHADDAWAR,SUJANPUR 9779553638,7009629245

14 5 MANSHA MANNAT F 01-12-2007 KEWAL KRISHAN CIVIL 5 OBC 84.4 PCB CBSE VILL NAGROTA,BUDHHI, KATHUA 9149837641

15 19 KANISHAK SONI M 31-01-2007 AMIT SONI CIVIL 5 GEN 81.8 PCM CBSE WARD NO. 4, SUJANPUR 7009326056

16 12 KARUNA SINGH F 19-08-2006 YUVRAJ SINGH CIVIL 5 GEN 80.6 PCM CBSE VILL SAHAR CHANNI , SUJANPUR 8847557650

17 2 TANISH M 06-12-2007 NARESH SINGH CIVIL 5 GEN 79.2 PCM CBSE FEROZPUR KALAN,SUJANPUR 6283620007,6283417086

18 8 MANAV M 30-03-2007 YUVRAJ CIVIL 5 OBC 71.4 PCM CBSE VILL KHADDAWAR,SUJANPUR 9877400251

19 13 ATHARAV VED M 12-07-2007 SUNIL KUMAR CIVIL 5 GEN 69.2 PCM CBSE VILL SAHAR CHANNI , SUJANPUR 9815777266

20 15 KUSUM MAHAJAN F 16-01-2008 RAKESH KUMAR CIVIL 5 GEN 64.6 PCM CBSE VILL KAILSAHPUR, SUJANPUR 8837871446
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